

---

## **PACHET MATERIALE ELECTRICE**

I.D.: 42636701

---

Data publicarii	06.05.19	Coduri CPV	31600000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 5.282,41 RON - 5.282,41 RON

---

Descriere: 1 SCHK 1P 6A C A9K24106 Schneider 1174 Buc 4 9.69 38.76 7.3644 2 CABLU MYYM 3x2.5 14508 ML 100 2.6 260 49.4 3 PRESETUPA PG 9 D=5 / 9 MM 4687 Buc 6 0.68 4.08 0.7752 4 MORSETA 6 MMP 812.376 1492 Buc 1 4.27 4.27 0.8113 5 PAPUCI CUPRU PTR 10MMP / FI 8 DAB 01-501/08 2355 Buc 5 0.5 2.5 0.475 6 PRIZA PT IND.2P+N 16A 220V PKF16W423 5101 Buc 1 16.9 16.9 3.211 , 1 BEC VAP SODIU SON-T PIA Plus 70W E27 4563 Buc 74 29.3 2168.2 411.958 2 IGNITER SKD 578 PHILIPS (SON 50-600W. HID 35-250W) 11559 Buc 18 29.9 538.2 102.258 3 DROSEL BSN 70W PHILIPS 2707 Buc 24 54.2 1300.8 247.152 4 CDD ALS45 .METALIC EON 8615 Buc 10 5.04 50.4 9.576 5 DROSEL BSN 100W PHILIPS 8317 Buc 2 71.8 143.6 27.284 6 DROSEL BSN 150W PHILIPS 4418 Buc 4 85.6 342.4 65.056 7 BEC VAP SODIU SON-T PIA Plus 150W E40 5155 Buc 6 40.7 244.2 46.398 8 BEC VAP SODIU SON-T PIA Plus 100W E40 8184 Buc 3 37.5 112.5 21.375 9 SIR CLEMA 10mm SCAME 815.2363B 13236 Buc 10 5.56 55.6 10.56

---